



FOI REF:	14226
RESPONSE SENT:	08/05/2024

Request:

- 1a. How many section 202 reviews were successful in the annual year 2023?
1b. Please also give the number of section 202 reviews received.
- 2a. How many section 202 reviews were successful in the annual year 2022?
2b. Please also give the number of section 202 reviews received.
- 3a. How many section 202 reviews were successful in the annual year 2021?
3b. Please also give the number of section 202 reviews received.
- 4a. How many section 202 reviews were successful in the annual year 2020?
4b. Please also give the number of section 202 reviews received.
- 5a. How many section 202 reviews were successful in the annual year 2019?
5b. Please also give the number of section 202 reviews received.

Response:

- 1a. 0 Please also give the number of section 202 reviews received.
1b. 1
- 2a. 0
- 3a. 1
- 3b. 0
- 4a. 2
- 4b. 2
- 5a. We do not hold this data.
- 5b. We do not hold this data.

